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A Perfect Luxury Limo LLC 
9249 South Broadway 200-319 
Highlands Ranch, CO 80129 

A PLUS AUTO RECYCLING INC 
616 East 49th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80216 

AA CORPORATE CHAUFFEURS 
10274 Nottingham Drive 
Parker, CO 80134 

Advantage Car Service LLC 
19926 East Greenwood Drive 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Bear Valley Towing & Auto Repair LLC 
P.O. Box 1752 
Hayden, CO 81639 

Bossy Transportation LLC 
12200 East Ill iff Avenue Suite 101 
Aurora, CO 80014 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 12/30/2014 

Mail Date: 12/5/2014 

PUC No I 
Docket No 

LL-02764 

T-03873 

LL-02730 

LL-02062 

T-04127 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
December 22, 2014 PENDING 

December 15, 2014 PENDING 

December 10, 2014 PENDING 

December 27, 2014 PENDING 

December 10, 2014 PENDING 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) December 10, 2014 

B-10042 

Selected Cycle: 12/30/20 14 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

December 10, 2014 

December 10, 2014 PENDING 

1 - • 

Appl. No . /'-f'c ~ //5r'" "")~~ 
Witness 
Date Jfil~o /)-:if --

lease# 
05185-INS 

05192-INS 

05164-INS 

05181-INS 

05175-INS 

05163-INS 

12/30/2014 10:49 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 12/30/2014 

Mail Date: 12/5/2014 

PUC No/ 
Docket No Carrier Name 

~------------------------------
Insurance 

--------------~ 

Bossy Transportation LLC 
12200 East I Iliff Avenue Suite 101 
Aurora, CO 80014 

Bossy Transportation LLC 
12200 East Ill iff Avenue Suite 101 
Aurora, CO 80014 

BOWEN'S AUTO, INC. 

CAB-00033 

LL-02559 

T-1384 
dba Bowen's Auto Inc &/or M & M Towing &/or Diamon 
1905 Morrison Avenue 
Pueblo, CO 81005 

Boxcars LLC 
12650 West 64th Avenue# E-101 
Arvada, CO 80004 

Brothers Towing Inc 
2514 West 39th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80211 

Brandon Baerga 
dba Bulldog Towing and Transport 
735 South Peterson Way 
Denver, CO 80223 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _ rslt_hearing_ cycle _I ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenene 

LL-02590 

T-03955 

T-04341 

Selected Cycle: 12/3 0/2014 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 

Cancel Date Resolution 
December 10, 2014 PENDING 

December 10, 2014 PENDING 

December 19, 2014 PENDING 
December 19, 2014 
December 19, 2014 

December 29, 2014 PENDING 

December 17, 2014 PENDING 
December 17, 2014 

December 28, 2014 PENDING 

lease# __ ... 
05176-INS 

05170-INS 

05161-INS 

05177-INS 

05178-INS 

05168-INS 

12/30/2014 10:49 
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Carrier Name 
J. CHASE ENTERPRISES, INC. 
dba Chase Towing 
3022 Evergreen Parkway 
Evergreen, CO 80439 

City Express LLC 
8097 South Newport Court 
Centennial, CO 80112 

BOWEN'S AUTO, INC. 
dba DIAMOND TOWING 
2208 Acero Avenue 
Pueblo, CO 81004 

Florence Nwaneto 
dba Fleet Logistics 
4360 Eagle Street 
Denver, CO 80239 

HECTORS TOWING LLC 
1201 West Thornton Parkway Lot 19 
Thornton , CO 80260 

MG EXPRESS INC 
10001 East 1 02nd Avenue Unit C 
Henderson, CO 80640 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission- Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 12/30/2014 

Mail Date: 12/5/2014 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 

T-1328 

LL-02712 

T-03542 

LL-02183 

T-04430 

T-04412 

Selected Cycle: 12/3 0/20 14 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
December 22, 2014 PENDING 
December 22, 2014 

December 23, 2014 PENDING 

December 19, 2014 PENDING 
December 19, 2014 
December 19, 2014 

December 22, 2014 PENDING 

December 29, 2014 PENDING 
December 29, 2014 

December 22, 2014 PENDING 
December 22, 2014 

lease# 
05172-INS 

05154-INS 

05147-INS 

05190-INS 

05193-INS 

05143-INS 

12/30/2014 10:49 
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Carrier Name 

Priceless Towing & Recovery LLC 
9121 Beechwood Drive 
Thornton , CO 80229 

Prince of Peace Limousine Company "LLC" 
262 Havana Street# 223 
Aurora, CO 80010 

Pristine Limousine Service LLC 
P.O. Box 103035 
Denver, CO 80250 

RR Towing and Recovery, LLC 
6500 East 88th Avenue Lot 24 
Henderson, CO 80640 

Shaun's Towing and Recovery LLC 
P. 0 . Box 4069 
Aspen, CO 81612 

The Green Solution's LLC 
2154 Orchard Place Apartment E 27 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_ rslt_hearing_cycle_ list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 12/30/2014 

Mail Date: 12/5/2014 

PUC No I 
Docket No 

T-04397 

LL-02745 

LL-02476 

T-04319 

* T-03810 

LL-02760 

Selected Cycle: 12/30/2014 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
December 16, 2014 PENDING 
December 16, 2014 

December 26, 2014 PENDING 

December 30, 2014 PENDING 

December 21,2014 PENDING 
December 21 , 2014 
December 21 , 2014 

November 25, 2014 PENDING 

December 11 , 2014 PENDING 

lease# 
05158-INS 

05184-INS 

05141-INS 

05191-INS 

05186-INS 

05144-INS 

12/30/2014 10:49 
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